
Hillsborough County’s State House of Representatives  

District 61 Linda Chaney 
4020 Park Street North Ste 201 St. Petersburg, Fl. 33709 
Ph 727-471-4672 E linda.chaney@myfloridahouse.com 
Staff Email tristan.sommer@myfloridahouse.gov 
Staff Email tara.ross@myfloridahouse.gov 

District 62 Michele K. Rayner 
3833 Central Ave St. Petersburg, Fl. 33713 
Ph 727-471-4706 E michele.rayner@myfloridahouse.gov 
Staff Email upton.fisher@myfloridahouse.gov 
Staff Email alia.leroy@myfloridahouse.gov 

District 63 Dianna Hart 
3911 N. Tampa St. Tampa, Fl. 33603 
Ph 813-224-1956 E dianne.hart@myfloridahouse.gov 
Staff Email shenyah.ruth@myfloridahouse.com 
Staff Email paulette.smith@myfloridahouse.com 

mailto:linda.chaney@myfloridahouse.com
mailto:tristan.sommer@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:tara.ross@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:michele.rayner@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:upton.fisher@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:alia.leroy@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:dianne.hart@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:shenyah.ruth@myfloridahouse.com
mailto:paulette.smith@myfloridahouse.com


Hillsborough County’s State House of Representatives  

District 64 Susan Valdes  
2221 N. Himes Ave Ste B Tampa, Fl. 33607 
Ph 813-673-4673 E susan.valdes@myfloridahouse.gov 
Staff Email allison.kuhn@myfloridahouse.org 
Staff email sarah.foster@myfloridahouse.org 

District 65 Karen Gonzalez Pittman 
1101 Channelside Dr. Ste 210 Tampa, Fl. 33602 
Ph 813-202-3345 E karen.pittman@myfloridahouse.gov 
Staff Email william.kirkpatrick@myfloridahouse.gov   
Staff Email joyce.thompson@myfloridahouse.gov 

District 66 Traci Koster 
14928 Casey Road Tampa, Fl.33624 
Ph 813-269-3759 E traci.koster@myfloridahouse.gov 
Staff Email rachel.frampton@myfloridahouse.gov 
Staff Email valerie.mcdonald@myfloridahouse.gov 

District 67 Fentrice Driskell (Minority Leader) 
13250 North 56th Street Ste 103 Tampa, Fl. 33617 
Ph 813-936-0854 E fentrice.driskell@myfloridahouse.gov 
Staff Email chelsea.stephens@myfloridahouse.gov 
Staff Email zach.blair-andrews@myfloridahouse.gov 

District 68 Lawrence McClure 
110 West Reynolds Street Ste 204 Plant City, Fl. 33563 
Ph 813-757-9110 E  lawrence.mcclure@myfloridahouse.gov 
Staff Email gray.dorsey@myfloridahouse.gov 
Staff Email amy.carpenter@myfloridahouse.gov 

District 69 Danny Alvarez  
6152 Delancey Station Street Ste 205B Riverview, Fl. 33578 
Ph 813-657-1118 E danny.alvarez@myfloridahouse.gov 
Staff Email stephanie.conrad@myfloridahouse.gov 
Staff Email reese.may@myfloridahouse.gov 

District 70 Michael Owen 
235 Apollo Beach Boulevard PMB 432 Apollo Beach, Fl. 33572 
Ph 656-333-9530 E michael.owen@myfloridahouse.gov 
Staff Email kori.francis@myfloridahouse.gov 
Staff Email jp.gutierrez@myfloridahouse.gov 
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